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Hebden Bridge - Crimsworth 595

595
Hebden Bridge - Crimsworth
Hebden Bridge Rail Station, Station Road, Burnley Road, Commercial Street, Birchcliffe Road, Wadsworth
Lane, Hirst Grove, Manor Drive, Wadsworth Lane, Height Road, Nook Lane, Billy Lane, Parrock Lane,
Akroyd Lane, Keighley Road, Hebden Bridge Road, Crimsworth Terminus.

Crimsworth - Hebden Bridge
Crimsworth Terminus, Hebden Bridge Road, Keighley Road, Akroyd Lane, Parrock Lane, Billy Lane, Nook
Lane, Height Road, Wadsworth Lane, Hirst Grove, Manor Drive, Wadsworth Lane, Birchcliffe Road,
Commercial Street, St. George's Square, Crown Street, New Road, Burnley Road, Station Road, Hebden
Bridge Rail Station.

Operated by:
TLC 01274 727811
Spring Mill Street Bradford West Yorkshire BD5 7HF

Valid from 25 March 2020
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Monday to Friday
Hebden Bridge - Crimsworth

595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595
Hebden Bridge Rail Station 0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620

Commercial Street 0722 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622
Dodd Naze 0727 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627
Old Town School 0732 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632
Crimsworth 0741 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641

595 595
Hebden Bridge Rail Station 1720 1820

Commercial Street 1722 1822
Dodd Naze 1727 1827
Old Town School 1732 1832
Crimsworth 1741 1841

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station

Crimsworth - Hebden Bridge
595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595

Crimsworth 0712 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542
Pecket Well 0715 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545
Old Town School 0720 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550
Dodd Naze 0725 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555
Hebden Bridge New Road 0731 0801 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601
Hebden Bridge Rail Station 0734 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604

595 595
Crimsworth 1642 1742
Pecket Well 1645 1745
Old Town School 1650 1750
Dodd Naze 1655 1755
Hebden Bridge New Road 1701 1801
Hebden Bridge Rail Station 1704 1804

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
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Saturday
Hebden Bridge - Crimsworth

595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595
Hebden Bridge Rail Station 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720

Commercial Street 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722
Dodd Naze 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727
Old Town School 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732
Crimsworth 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
Crimsworth - Hebden Bridge

595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595
Crimsworth 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742
Pecket Well 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745
Old Town School 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750
Dodd Naze 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755
Hebden Bridge New Road 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801
Hebden Bridge Rail Station 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
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Sunday
Hebden Bridge - Crimsworth

595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595
Hebden Bridge Rail Station 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720

Commercial Street 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722
Dodd Naze 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727
Old Town School 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732
Crimsworth 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
Crimsworth - Hebden Bridge

595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595
Crimsworth 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742
Pecket Well 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745
Old Town School 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750
Dodd Naze 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755
Hebden Bridge New Road 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801
Hebden Bridge Rail Station 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station


